#1D581-40	09/202959		
FORM PTO-1595 (modified) 09-22-19	399 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 1011511	88 ached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
<u>Philippe MSIKA; Alain RANCUREL; and Marie-Georgette</u> <u>MONTAUDOIN</u>	Name: <u>Laboratoires Pharmascience</u> Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: <u>73, boulevard de la Mission Marchand</u>		
XX Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other	City: <u>Courbevoie</u> , State: <u>France</u> ZIP: <u>92400</u>		
Execution Date: December 15, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No		
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applied <u>December 15, 1998</u> A. Patent Application No.(s) 	cation, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 09,202,959		
Additional number	ers attached? <u>No</u>		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$		
Name: <u>Patricia D. Granados, Esq.</u>	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00		
Internal Address: FOLEY & LARDNER	XX Enclosed		
Street Address: 3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: <u>Washington</u> , State: <u>D.C.</u> ZIP: <u>20007-5109</u>	8. Deposit account number: <u>19-0741</u>		
01/07/1999 WCLAYBRO 00000061 09202959 03 FC:581 40.00 DP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	E THIS SPACE		
the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
Patricia D. Granados//atrucaName of Person SigningSignature	Q. Vianadas <u>December 24, 1998</u> Date		
Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 010242 FRAME: 0203

Sole or Joint

.

4)

Name :

USA Patent Appln.

For Inventions made outside USA

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

	(1) <u>MSIKA</u>	Philippe	(6)		
Insert Name(s)	• •		••		
of Inventor(s)		UDOIN Marie-Georg			
	(4)				
Insert Name of Assignee	the receipt a of, hereby s	and sufficiency of which a sell(s), assign(s) and transmitted transmitted transmitted to the selected selected as a selected se	re hereby acknowled nsfer(s) unto, NCE	ged by the undersigned who at the behe	
and address	73, boulevard de la Mission Marchand, 92400 Courbevoie, France				
Title of Invention		designated "ASSIGNEE a as defined in 35 U.S.(le and interest for the United States of on known as	
	Antioxidant and/or antielastase composition based on lupine oil				
		n application for Letters n executed by the unde		States of America:	
	(b) has been filed on and assigned Serial No.				
	and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;				
	ASSIGNEE in and to an execute any	, its successors, assignency and all divisions, cont y papers for ASSIGNEE y ASSIGNEE to ASSIG	es and legal represen inuations, substitutes E, its successors, ass	er a like interest, upon request of the sa tatives, and without further remuneration , and reissues thereof; and to testify a signs and legal representatives, deem and title in and to the invention here	
	Signed on t	the date(s) indicated be	side my/our signature	e(s)	
INVENTOR(S) concurrently with applica	ation	DATE SI	GNED	WITNESS(ES	
1)	1645	December 1	5, 1998	1.14	
Name : MSIK 1	hilippe	December 1	.5, 1998	rf.HI	
Name : RANCURI	EL Alain	\mathcal{C}		d.Hd	
Name : MONTAU	OIN MarielGe	orgette December	15, 1998	1 ase	

PATENT REEL: 010242 FRAME: 0204

RECORDED: 12/24/1998